Concurs

Cod columbofil :

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

Semnaturi:

2014379M
2014386F
2014377F
0692318F
2014383F
2014387F
2021058F
0692328F
3023248M
0010133M
2021066M
0933150M

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-4.32

Antena Club

BENZING G2

- BENZING Live!

ISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI [

<& [=]3;
hd BENZING Live 3 :

Loc lansare

Columbofil
3'" N Longitudine
16:30:12 GPS
16:30:12 +0
12:26:51 GPS +3h
|Col. |Nr.inel |Imbarcare
| | senzor |Data Ora
|GUT |DB0520D4 | 18.06 1l6:
|ALBS |DB052123 | 18.06 1l6:
|GUT |DB0520D9 | 18.06 1lo:
|ALBS |DA40328D | 18.06 1lo6:
|ALBS |DBO5211E | 18.06 16:
|GUT |DBO520F2 | 18.06 1l6:
|ALBS |DB023CB5 | 18.06 16:
|GUT |DA1DA187 | 18.06 1l6:
|GUT |DAESBE18 | 18.06 1l6:
|ALBS |DBO5D3C5 | 18.06 16
|GUT |DBO5D3C2 | 18.06 1l6:
|ALBS |DA403344 | 18.06 1lo:

Comisia control

Cod concurs: 13300

Benzing 48901624 SW-4.6 HW-4.2

VALID
FILE ON
SERVER

Zaharie Ionut si Levi

25° 56" 37.4"

21, 0&

E

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

247829
90001F38
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https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/228477_1750264212.pdf

